Financieel overzicht SO Grutsk 2024
Inkomsten
vrijwillige bijdrage

Schenking

Totaal inkomsten

Resultaat 2024

Saldo 01-01-2024
Positief saldo 2024

Saldo 31-012-2024

€700,00

€1.322,50

€2.022,50

€247,93

€ 1.566,09

€ 1.814,02

Uitgaven

kosten bank

website

zaalhuur

Totaal uitgaven

€168,47

€137,94

€ 150,00

€456,41

€1.566,09



